2025-2026 Jr. Superstars
League Calendar*

Wk# Date Activity Time
Saturday, September 6, 2025 Registratiion 9:30 AM - 11:00 AM
1 Saturday, September 13, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
2 Saturday, September 20, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
3 Saturday, September 27, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
4 Saturday, October 4, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
5 Saturday, October 11, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
6 Saturday, October 18, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
7 Saturday, October 25, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
8 Saturday, November 1, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
9 Saturday, November 8, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
Sunday, November 9, 2025 Youth State Singles Tournament
10 Saturday, November 15, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
11 Saturday, November 22, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
12  Saturday, November 29, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
13  Saturday, December 6, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
14 Saturday, December 13, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
15 Saturday, December 20, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
16 Saturday, December 27, 2025 League Bowling 9:30 AM
17 Saturday, January 3, 2026 League Bowling 9:30 AM
Saturday, January 10, 2026 Adult/Youth Doubles Tournament
Sunday, January 11, 2026 Youth Leaders Doubles Tournament
18 Saturday, January 17, 2026 League Bowling 9:30 AM
19 Saturday, January 24, 2026 League Bowling 9:30 AM
20 Saturday, January 31, 2026 League Bowling 9:30 AM
21 Saturday, February 7, 2026 League Bowling 9:30 AM
22 Saturday, February 14, 2026 League Bowling 9:30 AM
23 Saturday, February 21, 2026 League Bowling 9:30 AM
24  Saturday, February 28, 2026 League Bowling 9:30 AM
25 Saturday, March 7, 2026 League Bowling 9:30 AM
26 Saturday, March 14, 2026 League Bowling 9:30 AM
27 Saturday, March 21, 2026 League Bowling 9:30 AM
Saturday, March 28, 2026 Spring Singles Tournament Tournament
Sunday, March 29, 2026 Pepsi Tournament
28 Saturday, April 4, 2026 League Bowling 9:30 AM
Saturday, April 11, 2026 Roll-off 9:30 AM
Saturday, April 25, 2026 58th Youth Annual State Tournament
Sunday, April 26, 2026 58th Youth Annual State Tournament
Saturday, May 2, 2026 58th Youth Annual State Tournament
Sunday, May 3, 2026 58th Youth Annual State Tournament

*Calendar is subject to change

Position Week No Prebowl Allowed

Entries Close 10/20

Position Week No Prebowl Allowed

Entries Close 12/15
Entries Close 12/15

Position Week No Prebowl Allowed

Entries Close 3/3
Entries Close 3/3

Position Week No Prebowl Allowed

Entries Close 3/30
Entries Close 3/30
Entries Close 3/30
Entries Close 3/30



